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Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja, Lagos

Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja, Lagos

NGN 300,000,000.00

Mobile: 08024025048

Office:

Fax:
Westcoastmulticonceptsltd@gmail.com

Simon Simon

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

1230 days

3 plots of land on Lateef Jakande Road Agidingbi Ikeja is available for sale Price: #300m Title: C of O

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P7439942712
For Sale
Active

300000000

Sgm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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This Home : Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja,
Lagos

Lateef Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja, Lagos

Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja, Lagos

Lateef Jakande Road Agidingbi, Tkeja, Lagos

Jakande Agidingbe, Ikeja, Lagos
Ogba, Tkeja, Lagos

Ogba, Tkeja, Lagos

Omole phase 1, Ikeja, Lagos
Magodo phase 2, Ikeja, Lagos
Magodo phase 2, Ikeja, Lagos
Magodo phase 2, Ikeja, Lagos
airport hotel Ikeja, Ikeja, Lagos

Awolowo Way , opposite Airport Hotel ,
Ikeja, Lagos

ikeja,lagos, Ikeja, Lagos

ikeja, Ikeja, Lagos

Akran avenue, Ikeja, Lagos

olowo road, Ikeja, Lagos

Mobolaji Bank Anthony , Tkeja, Lagos
Mobolaji Bank Anthony Ikeja, Ikeja, Lagos
Ikeja GRA, Ikeja, Lagos

Ikeja GRA, Ikeja, Lagos
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

SIS BT OREN

300000000

1500000000
300000000
1500000000
300000000
280000000
280000000
55000000
270000000
380000000
360000000
1300000000

1300000000

350000000
295000000
750000000
200000000
300000000
300000000
250000000
250000000

200
210
270
5400

5400

100
100

1100
1400
1400

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




