

Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja, Lagos

Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja, Lagos NGN 300,000,000.00

Mobile: 08024025048

Office:

Simon Simon

 $We st coast multiconcepts \\ ltd@gmail.com$





Property Details













Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **1230 days**

Type **Land**

Built

3 plots of land on Lateef Jakande Road Agidingbi Ikeja is available for sale Price: #300m Title: C of O







Property Summary

Features

P7439942712 Property ID: Category: For Sale Market Status: Active Listed Price: 300000000 Year Built: Property Size: Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: Sq mPrice per Sq. Meter: Bedroom: 0 Bathroom: Toilets: Parking: Service Fee: Other Fee: Tax Per Annum: Insurance Per Annum: HOA Per Annum:

No Records Found





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja, Lagos	0		300000000		0
Lateef Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja, Lagos	0		1500000000		0Km
Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja, Lagos	0		300000000		0Km
Lateef Jakande Road Agidingbi, Ikeja, Lagos	0		1500000000		0Km
Jakande Agidingbe, Ikeja, Lagos	0		300000000		0.2Km
Ogba, Ikeja, Lagos	4		280000000		1Km
Ogba, Ikeja, Lagos	4		280000000		1Km
Omole phase 1, Ikeja, Lagos	4	4	55000000		1.7Km
Magodo phase 2, Ikeja, Lagos	4	4	270000000	200	1.7Km
Magodo phase 2, Ikeja, Lagos	5	5	380000000	210	1.7Km
Magodo phase 2, Ikeja, Lagos	5	5	360000000	270	1.7Km
airport hotel Ikeja, Ikeja, Lagos	0		1300000000	5400	2Km
Awolowo Way , opposite Airport Hotel , Ikeja, Lagos	0		1300000000	5400	2Km
ikeja,lagos, Ikeja, Lagos	5		350000000	100	2.4Km
ikeja, Ikeja, Lagos	4		295000000	100	2.4Km
Akran avenue, Ikeja, Lagos	0		750000000		2.4Km
olowo road, Ikeja, Lagos	0		200000000	1100	2.6Km
Mobolaji Bank Anthony , Ikeja, Lagos	0		300000000	1400	3.5Km
Mobolaji Bank Anthony Ikeja, Ikeja, Lagos	0		300000000	1400	3.5Km
Ikeja GRA, Ikeja, Lagos	5		250000000		4.9Km
Ikeja GRA, Ikeja, Lagos	5	8	250000000		4.9Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Mo	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	MOHUI	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos

